Maraylya

EARLY LEARMING CENTRE

WEEK ONE

Monday, 3 July

In-House Day
and Cool Craft
Activities
Art, craft, outdoor
games, etc.

WEEK TWO

Monday, 10 July

In-House
Cup Cake Day

Bake your favourite
cup cakes and enjoy
art, craft, outdoor
games, etc.

July 2017 Holidays
Vacation Care Program

Tuesday, 4 July

Movie Day
Don't miss the latest
movie release
these holidays!!

Tuesday, 11 July

Inflatable
World
Bounce on in with us
at the biggest Indoor
Inflatable Playground!

kel
Wednesday, 5 July

Tobruk Sheep

Station
Experience the outback
and life on the land.
Learn about where milk
comes from and how
jumpers are made!

Wednesday, 12 July ~.|

Scenic Blue
Mountains and
Museum
Discover the thrill of a
52 degree incline ride on
the steepest passenger
railway in the world!

Thursday, 6 July Friday, 7 July

Bike and

Scooter Day
Bring your bikes,
scooters or skateboards
and helmets and join
us for a fun day.

Ten Pin Bowling
and Laser Skirmish
Beat the holiday
blues with an action
packed day at
Castle Hill.
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Thursday, 13 July

Friday, 14 July

In House
Sports Day
Tons of fun with Ty —
ball games and fitness
to keep everyone active

Sydney Aquarium
Visit the habitats of
unique Australian
animals including fish,
reptiles, mammals,
amphibians and
invertebrates.

Limited places, book now to avoid disappointment.

For further details, please phone Leanne:

8 Neich Rd, Maraylya (adjacent to Maraylya Public School)

4573 6686

www.melc.com.au
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